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The Premier Upgrade for Any System

R-22 and R-410A Compatible
Greater flexibility for new or replacement 
applications

Leak Free Rubber Plugs Suction and liquid lines do not require 
cutting for installation

Down-turned Headers Sized out down-turned headers for easy 
line brazing

Pressure Tested Twice
Ensuring superior performance at higher 
R-410A operating pressures

Manufactured Housing Evaporator Coil

ADP premier evaporator coils match perfectly with your system, providing an 
upgrade over standard matched coils. ADP coils are thoroughly tested to ensure 
optimal quality and deliver reliable ratings. They are uniquely designed to save 
customers time on installation. ADP premier evaporator coils are the perfect 
solution for your application.



FLEXIBILITY  ADP tailors custom solutions to meet your market needs. 

QUALITY   ADP proprietary testing technology ensures leak-free performance at the higher operating 
pressures of R-410A systems.

SERVICE ADP coils are made for seamless installation and easy access.  

ENERGY SAVINGS  Models are available to achieve higher SEER levels for ENERGY STAR compliance, utility 
rebates, and federal tax credits.

WARRANTY ADP coils come with a no hassle 5-year warranty and feature an available 10-year limited   
 warranty. Simply register online at www.ADPwarranty.com.

THE ADP ADVANTAGE

Sloped Drain Pan 
Superior drainage versus standard 
manufactured housing coils

Moisture Control 
Reduced opportunities for growth of mold 
and bacteria due to standing water

Blow-off Protection & Improved Air Quality
ADP provides enhanced protection to prevent condensate blow-off and 

improve overall air quality. Our manufactured housing evaporator coils are 
designed to remove unhealthy standing water from the drain pan.

Reduce Condensate Blow-off 
Specially designed downflow drain pan 
for added protection

Reduced Installation Time 
Drip shield molded into pan, no 
installation required



Made in the USA
from US and imported parts
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Manufactured Housing Evaporator Coil

NOMENCLATURE

Proudly distributed by:

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

Filter friendly top plate allows an air 
filter to be placed directly on top of coil

TXV with all threaded connections saves 
time in the field; no brazing required

M 24 E32 6

Product Line Nominal MBTUH Slab Number Metering Device

M:  Manufactured 
Housing (Uncased)

24

30

36

42

48

60

E30

E31

E32

etc.

1: Piston (R-410A)  

6: Non-bleed A/C  TXV (R-410A) 

9: Non-bleed HP  TXV (R-410A)

* See Spec Guide for additional nomenclature details.


